
“Where Food Meets Family”

CATERING

TAKE-OUT

PRIVATE PARTIES

OUTDOOR DINING

www.monelisapizza.com

28 Lido Blvd. 
Point Lookout, NY 11569

516.432.0000

FREE DELIVERY

B O O K  YO U R  N E X T  P R I VAT E  PA R T Y  AT

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA

facebook.com/MONELISAPIZZA

@MONELISAPIZZA

@MONELISAPIZZA

We will deliver to all south shore beaches, 
beach clubs, marinas, cabanas and parks.
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CATERING &
PRIVATE EVENTS

www.monelisapizza.com

516.432.0000

Includes Soda, Coffee, Espresso, Tea and Dessert Platters 

$38.95 

Caesar Salad - Chopped Romaine hearts tossed in our signature 
homemade Caesar dressing 

INSALATA
Served Family Style

• Chicken Parmigiana
• Eggplant Parmigiana
• Mussels Marinara
 • Chicken Marsala
• Shrimp Scampi
 • Fried Calamari

CHOICE OF ENTRÉE
Served Individually

• Penne Alla Vodka 
• Linguine White Clam 

• Baked Ziti 
• Baked Ravioli

• Rigatoni Sausage & Meatball 
• Pasta Alfredo

Served Family Style

IN HOUSE 
PARTY PACKAGE

Additional $20 for Wine and Beer (unlimited)  Additional 
$25    Children 11 

and under $15.95 from children’s menu 
Taxes and 20% Gratuity  

CATERING & 
PRIVATE EVENTS

Let us host your next event!

Bring our homemade dishes into your home!

FREE DELIVERY!

Our executive chef specializes in family style dining 
perfect for your celebration in our private dining room. 

From small dinner parties and family gatherings, to 
showers, birthday parties and communions, we will 
customize your menu and can also provide specialty 

cakes, valet parking and entertainment.

Let us cater your next event. There’s no celebration too 
large or small! Impress your guests with delicious dishes 

from our extensive menu options.
We can also provide wait staff, specialty cakes and 

entertainment. 

BOOK YOUR SPECIAL EVENT TODAY!

28 Lido Blvd. Point Lookout, NY 11569

516.432.0000

“Where Food Meets Family”

House Salad - Iceberg and organic greens tossed in our zesty 
Italian vinaigrette

Additional $20.00 per person for Wine and Beer (unlimited)
Additional $25.00 per person for Wine, House Liquor, Beer (unlimited)

Children 11 and under $15.95 from children’s menu
Taxes and 20% Gratuity



CATERING MENU

APPS

BAKED CLAMS
CALAMARI
CALAMARI ARRABIATA
MOZZARELLA BITES
MUSSELS (RED OR WHITE)
MINI MEATBALLS
FRIED RAVIOLI

..................................................
.......................................................

......................................
..........................................

..................................
..............................................

..................................................

110
105
115
75
95
95
75

HALF 
TRAY

FULL 
TRAY

60
55
60
40
50
50
40

SEAFOOD

SHRIMP MARINARA OR FRA DIAVOLO
FRUTTI DI MARE
SHRIMP SCAMPI
GRILLED SALMON
FRIED SHRIMP
SHRIMP PARM
ADD PASTA

..................
................................................
................................................

.............................................
...................................................
...................................................

......................................................

125
135
125
125
115
125
20

HALF 
TRAY

FULL 
TRAY

65
70
65
65
60
65
15

PASTA

PENNE ALLA VODKA
LASAGNA
BAKED ZITI
BAKED RAVIOLI
PASTA ALFREDO
CLAM SAUCE RED OR WHITE
RIGATONI BROC RABE CHICKEN OR SAUSAGE

.........................................
.........................................................

.......................................................
.................................................

......................................
..............................

......

95
125
90
95
95
125
95

HALF 
TRAY

FULL 
TRAY

50
65
45
50
50
65
50

ENTRÉES

CHICKEN PARM
CHICKEN FRANCESE
CHICKEN MARSALA
SAUSAGE AND MEATBALLS
EGGPLANT PARM

ZUCCHINI LINGUINE
CHICKEN CAPRESE (GRILLED OR FRIED)

.................................................
..........................................

...........................................
.................................

..............................................

..........................................
................

110
110
110
110
95

95
100

HALF 
TRAY

FULL 
TRAY

60
60
60
55
50

50
55

SALADS

GARDEN SALAD 
CAESAR
SOUTH SHORE
ADD CHICKEN TO SALAD

................................................
...........................................................

..................................................

...................................

40
50
70

45

HALF 
TRAY

FULL 
TRAY

30
35
40

25

SIDES

BROCCOLI RABE
BROCCOLI
MIXED VEGGIES

...............................................
........................................................

.................................................

65
65
65

HALF 
TRAY

FULL 
TRAY

35
35
35
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Wraps, HEROS AND
 Catering Trays Available

~Inquire within or call for pricing~
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ALL ORDERS SERVED WITH 
OUR HOMEMADE BREAD


