MO'NELISA

italian restaurant and pizzeria

IN-HOUSE PARTY PACKAGE

INSALATA

Served Family Style

Caesar Salad - Chopped Romaine hearts tossed in our signature homemade Caesar dressing

House Salad - Iceberg and organic greens tossed in our zesty Italian vinaigrette

CHOICE OF (3) PASTAS

Served Family Style

- · Penne Alla Vodka
- Linguine White Clam
 - Baked Ziti
 - · Baked Ravioli
- Rigatoni Sausage & Meatball
 - Pasta Alfredo

CHOICE OF ENTRÉE

Served Individually

- · Chicken Parmigiana
- · Eggplant Parmigiana
 - Mussels Marinara
 - · Chicken Marsala
 - Shrimp Scampi
 - Fried Calamari

- \$38.95

Includes Soda, Coffee, Espresso, Tea and Dessert Platters

Additional \$20.00 per person for Wine and Beer (unlimited) Additional \$25.00 per person for Wine, House Liquor, Beer (unlimited) Children 11 and under \$15.95 from children's menu Taxes and 20% Gratuity

www.monelisapizza.com

516.432.0000

MO'NELISA

italian restaurant and pizzeria

CATERING & PRIVATE EVENTS







"Where Food Meets Family"

516.432.0000

ORDER ON OUR WEBSITE monelisapizza.com

OR ON THE GO

TEXT MONELISA to 33733

28 Lido Blvd. Point Lookout, NY 11569

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA

- f facebook.com/MONELISAPIZZA
- @MONELISAPIZZA
- (a) @MONELISAPIZZA

FREE DELIVERY

CATERING TAKE-OUT PRIVATE PARTIES OUTDOOR DINING

We will deliver to all south shore beaches, beach clubs, marinas, cabanas and parks.

CURBSIDE PICK-UP AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

CATERING MENU

APPS	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
BAKED CLAMS	60	110
CALAMARI	55	105
CALAMARI ARRABIATA	60	115
MOZZARELLA BITES	40	75
MUSSELS (RED OR WHITE)	50	95
MINI MEATBALLS	50	95
FRIED RAVIOLI	40	75

PASTA	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
PENNE ALLA VODKA	50	95
LASAGNA	65	125
BAKED ZITI	45	90
BAKED RAVIOLI	50	95
PASTA ALFREDO	50	95
CLAM SAUCE RED OR WHITE	65	125
RIGATONI BROC RABE CHICKEN OR SAUSAGE	50	95

SALADS	HALF TRAY	
GARDEN SALAD	30	40
CAESAR	35	50
SOUTH SHORE	40	70
ADD CHICKEN TO SALAD	25	45

ENTRÉES	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
CHICKEN PARM	60	110
CHICKEN FRANCESE	60	110
CHICKEN MARSALA	60	110
SAUSAGE AND MEATBALLS	55	110
EGGPLANT PARM	50	95
ZUCCHINI LINGUINE	50	95
CHICKEN CAPRESE (GRILLED OR FRIED)	55	100

SEAFOOD	HALF	FULL TRAY
SHRIMP MARINARA OR FRA DIAVOLO	65	125
FRUTTI DI MARE	70	135
SHRIMP SCAMPI	65	125
GRILLED SALMON	65	125
FRIED SHRIMP	60	115
SHRIMP PARM	65	125
ADD PASTA	15	20

SIDES	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
BROCCOLI RABE	35	65
BROCCOLI	35	65
MIXED VEGGIES	35	65

ALL ORDERS SERVED WITH OUR HOMEMADE BREAD

WRAPS, HEROS AND
CATERING TRAYS AVAILABLE
~Inquire within or call for pricing~

Bring our homemade dishes into your home!

Let us cater your next event. There's no celebration too large or small! Impress your guests with delicious dishes from our extensive menu options.

We can also provide wait staff, specialty cakes and entertainment.

Let us host your next event!

Our executive chef specializes in family style dining perfect for your celebration in our private dining room. From small dinner parties and family gatherings, to showers, birthday parties and communions, we will customize your menu and can also provide specialty cakes, valet parking and entertainment.

BOOK YOUR SPECIAL EVENT TODAY!

MO'NELISA

28 Lido Blvd. Point Lookout, NY 11569

516.432.0000